
 
DAY TOURS 

2021
0191 410 4107 | www.jhminibreaks.co.uk

“Journeys of Discovery”

http://www.jhminibreaks.co.uk


 

Local Pick-up Points A B C D E
Newcastle - Bewick Street, Opp Central 
Station

06:15 07:00 07:50 08:20 09:20

Gateshead - Interchange Stand X 06:25 07:10 08:00 08:10 09:10

Heworth - Metro Station Stand X 06:35 07:20 08:20 07:55 08:55

Washington - Galleries Bus Station 06:50 07:35 08:35 07:40 08:40

Birtley - Gregg’s, Durham Road 07:05 07:50 08:50 07:25 08:25

Washington Services - Southbound Tours 
Only 

07:15 08:00 09:00 N/A N/A

Chester le Street - Market Place Stand M 07:35 08:20 09:20 07:15 08:15

Durham - Sutton Street Bus Stop 07:50 08:35 09:35 07:00 08:00

South Shields - Interchange Stand Q 06:10 06:55 07:55 07:25 08:25

South Shields - The Nook, Opposite Pizza Hut 06:20 07:05 08:05 07:15 08:15

Cleadon - Cleadon Pond 06:25 07:10 08:10 07:10 08:10

Fulwell - The Grange 06:30 07:15 08:15 07:05 08:05

Sunderland - Park Lane Interchange 06:40 07:25 08:25 06:55 07:55

Houghton le Spring - Layby on A182 behind 
Lidl

07:00 07:45 08:45 06:35 07:35

Ryton - Sainsbury’s Local, Main Road 05:45 06:30 07:30 06:55 07:55

Crawcrook - Fox & Hounds, Main Street 05:50 06:35 07:35 07:00 08:00

Greenside - War Memorial, Junction of Lead 
Rd & Spen Lane

05:55 06:40 07:40 07:05 08:05

High Spen- Bute Arms, Hookergate Lane 06:00 06:45 07:45 07:10 08:10

Rowlands Gill - Opposite Tesco Metro, Station 
Road

06:10 06:55 07:55 07:20 08:20

Winlaton - Library, Church Street 06:20 07:05 08:05 07:30 08:30

Blaydon - Bus Station 06:25 07:10 08:10 07:35 08:35

Swalwell - Whickham Bank/ Clavering Road 
Junction 

06:30 07:15 08:15 07:40 08:40

Whickham - Bridle Path, Front Street 06:35 07:20 08:20 07:45 08:45

Whickham - Church Green Bus Stop 06:40 07:25 08:25 07:50 08:50

Sunniside - Social Club, Sunniside Road 06:45 07:30 08:30 07:55 08:55

Lobley Hill - Clinic (Old Library), Lobley Hill 
Road

06:50 07:35 08:35 08:00 09:00

Dunston - Monument, Glebe Terrace 07:00 07:45 08:45 08:10 09:10

We may operate a feeder service on our excursions in order to transport you to the 
main coach.  
Pick up times do vary from time to time, and we will contact you with any changes 
as soon as possible. 
On popular trips we may use our larger or double deck executive coaches. 
No smoking or alcohol are permitted on our coaches.



 

March 2021
Mother’s Day with Afternoon Tea 
A scenic drive as we make our way to Leighton Hall in Lancashire. Steeped in 
history, the house has its own real-life tale to tell, including intrigue, secrets and 
the fascinating history of the Gillow furniture making dynasty. After an 
entertaining tour of the house, we enjoy a traditional Afternoon Tea. 

Adult - £39.00   Senior - £38.00   Child - £37.00

SUN 
14TH

THURS 
18TH

Goathland & Whitby 
The pretty village of Goathland where sheep stroll along the main street rose to 
fame when its railway station became Hogsmeade in the Early Harry Potter films and 
the village Aidensfield in the TV series Heartbeat. Also enjoy time in Whitby home to the 
13th century ruined Abbey and famed for fish and chips. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

Bury Market 
Bury is a real shoppers paradise famed for the market that has over 350 stalls, 
traditional High Street shops, Mill Gate and Rock shopping centres. 

Adult - £20.00   Senior - £19.00   Child - £18.00

Admission included Pick up category

C

C

SAT 
20TH

Jewels of Yorkshire 
Spend time in Ripon with its imposing gothic cathedral and fascinating 
museums. Then it’s onto the Victorian Spa town of Harrogate, one of Yorkshire's most 
elegant towns full of historic buildings and fascinating shops. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

THURS 
25TH

City of York  
Rich in ancient history, York is the perfect place to spend a day. Explore the 
Shambles, take a boat trip, visit the impressive Minster or shop til you drop. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

SAT 
27TH

McArthur Glen Designer Outlet 
With over 120 outlet stores selling goods at bargain prices from esteemed 
names like Hugo Boss, Armani and Burberry. This is just the place to pick up a bargain! 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

SAT 
27TH

Edinburgh - Scotland’s Capital City 
Edinburgh is truly a delightful city, from the atmospheric cobbled streets of the 
old town and the Royal Mile to the beautiful Georgian avenues of the new town. It is a 
city of contrasts from shopping on renowned Princes street to its many historic 
attractions including the world famous Edinburgh Castle. 

Adult - £20.00   Senior - £19.00   Child - £18.00

SUN 
28TH

Edinburgh Zoo 
Home to the UK’s only giant pandas and koalas, as well as more than 1000 other 
amazing animals. No visit to Edinburgh Zoo is complete without seeing the 
famous penguin parade! It offers a truly amazing day out for all the family. 

Adult - £36.00   Senior - £34.00   Child - £28.00

DSUN 
28TH

Scarborough 
Enjoy a day in the original seaside resort with its glorious sandy beach, historic 
harbour and ancient castle. 

Adult - £19.00   Senior - £18.00   Child - £17.00

Whitby 
This seaside town famed for fish & chips has something for everyone with its 
sandy beach, harbour, unusual shops and ruined Abbey. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

April 2021
FRI 
2ND

FRI 
2ND

Border Reiver Country 
Travel to Bellingham and enjoy coffee and biscuits in an old railway carriage 
before heading over to Jedburgh. There is free time to explore the town with its 
12th century abbey before continuing onto Kelso which has the largest cobbled 
market square in Scotland. 

Adult - £21.50   Senior - £20.50   Child - £19.50

ESAT 
3RD

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

C

C

C

C

C

D

C

C



 

April 2021

Springtime in the Lake District 
Come and join us on a great day out to the Lake District, visiting Keswick and 
the charming lakeside town of Bowness on Windermere. 

Adult - £19.50   Senior - £18.50   Child - £17.50

Flamingoland 
Come and join us on a day out to one of the UK’s best family theme parks with 
its rides, family fun and very own zoo. 

Adult - £53.00   Senior - £52.00   Child - £51.00

Eden Camp 
Eden Camp is housed in an original Prisoner of War Camp and transports you 
back in time to wartime Britain. Experience the sights and sounds and even the 
smells of both the Home Front and Front Line in a series of recreated scenes. 

Adult - £29.50   Senior - £28.50   Child - £26.50

The Holy Island of Lindisfarne  
Visit the tidal island of Lindisfarne famous for its ruined priory and 16th century 
castle, it is also the birthplace of the Lindisfarne Gospels. We then continue onto 
Seahouses famed for fish and chips. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

Forbidden Corner 
The Forbidden Corner is a unique labyrinth of tunnels, chambers, follies and 
surprises created in a four acre garden in the heart of Tupgill Park and the 
Yorkshire Dales. We end the day with a stop at Richmond. 

Adult - £33.00   Senior - £32.00   Child - £31.00

Gretna Experience 
Travel along the Tyne Valley to arrive at the Blacksmith’s Shop at Gretna Green, 
home of the famous Marriage Anvil. Then it’s onto the Gretna Gateway Outlet Village for 
a spot of retail therapy with over 50 shops offering discounted designer brands.  

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

Harrogate & Knaresborough with 
Cream Tea 
Spend time in the spa town of Harrogate, before visiting Knaresborough. In its 
picturesque market square you will find the oldest chemist shop in England. You 
will also enjoy a cream tea. (Please note the tea rooms are upstairs). 

Adult - £23.50   Senior - £22.50   Child - £21.50

Barnsley Market 
Barnsley has a fantastic market with indoor and outdoor areas boasting over 
300 stalls and in 2018 was voted ‘Britain’s best large indoor market’. The market is 
located in and around the main high street, so the town centre chain stores and 
independent shops are close by, creating a friendly, bustling atmosphere. 

Adult - £19.50   Senior - £18.50   Child - £17.50

Meadowhall Shopping Centre  
With its 290 shops Meadowhall is one the UK’s leading indoor shopping 
complexes. You can shop the latest high street and designer fashions or find that 
perfect gift. And, with the Oasis Dining Quarter you’ll be spoilt for choice when it comes 
to a bite to eat. 

Adult - £19.50   Senior - £18.50   Child - £17.50

Dales in a Day 
Travel through scenic Wensleydale making stops at Leyburn and Hawes. We 
then head through the heart of the Yorkshire Dales passing the spectacular 
Ribblehead Viaduct on our way to Settle for the final stop of the day. 

Adult - £19.50   Senior - £18.50   Child - £17.50

C

C

Blackpool 
For a grand day out by the sea, you can’t beat Blackpool! There’s plenty to see 
and do, from roller-coasters to donkey rides and of course the fabulous Blackpool Tower! 

Adult - £20.00   Senior - £19.00   Child - £18.00

C

Admission included Pick up category

C

SUN 
4TH

MON 
5TH

WED 
7TH

WED 
7TH

THURS 
8TH

SAT 
10TH

SUN 
11TH

WED 
14TH

SAT 
17TH

SAT 
17TH

SUN 
18TH

C

NEW!

E

B

B

E

C

C

C



 

April 2021

THURS 
22ND

North Ridings Explorer  
Enjoy a day out taking in the spectacular scenery and villages of the North 
Ridings of Yorkshire. We make a stop in Yarm with its attractive high street before 
heading to Easingwold, centred around a Georgian marketplace hosting cafes, galleries 
and boutiques. The final destination is the chocolate box village of Thornton le Dale. 

Adult - £19.00   Senior - £18.00   Child - £17.00

SAT 
24TH

Whitby Gothic Festival 
This twice yearly event has grown into one of the most popular events ever in 
the world and attracts all generations from across the U.K. and as far afield as the U.S.A. 
and Australia. A REALLY DIFFERENT DAY OUT. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

Admission included Pick up category

SUN 
25TH

Carlisle & Houghton Hall 
A chance to get some summer plants or inspiration at the Houghton Hall 
Garden Centre before heading to Carlisle. Enjoy free time to explore this historic border 
city with its cathedral, 11th century castle and modern shopping areas. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

WED 
28TH

Skipton & Bronte Country 
Spend time in the town of Skipton with its castle, priory and High Street. The 
town’s market is also on today. Then a visit to Haworth, home of the Bronte Sisters. 

Adult - £19.00   Senior - £18.00   Child - £17.00

SAT 
1ST

High Pennine Adventure 
A day of spectacular scenery as we travel the high roads across the North 
Pennines making stops in Middleton-in-Teesdale and Stanhope. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

SUN 
2ND

The Holy Island of Lindisfarne 
For description see Sunday 4th April. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

MON 
3RD

Whitby 
For description see Friday 2nd April. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

MON 
3RD

Scarborough 
For description see Friday 2nd April. 

Adult - £19.00   Senior - £18.00   Child - £17.00

THURS 
6TH

Ulverston & Furness 
Visit the town of Ulverston in the centre of the Furness peninsula, with its old 
buildings and labyrinth of cobbled streets, today is also market day. Then it’s onto the 
seaside town of Grange over Sands on the shores of Morecambe Bay. 

Adult - £19.50   Senior - £18.50   Child - £17.50

SAT 
8TH

Cartmel & Holker Hall 
Visit the ancient village of Cartmel famous for its 12th century Priory and sticky 
toffee pudding, then it’s onto Holker Hall & Gardens. The finest house in South 
Lakeland has been in the same family throughout its 400 year history and is 
filled with fine displays of antique furniture and art along with 25 acres of gardens. 

Adult - £28.50   Senior - £27.50   Child - £19.50

C

C

SUN 
9TH

Edinburgh 
For description see Sunday 28th March. 

Adult - £20.00   Senior - £19.00   Child - £18.00

D

SUN 
9TH

Edinburgh Zoo 
For description see Sunday 28th March. 

Adult - £36.00   Senior - £34.00   Child - £28.00

D

May 2021

C

C

C

E

C

C

C

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

C

E



May 2021

THURS 
13TH

City of York 
For description see Saturday 27th March. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

SAT 
15TH

Haworth 1940’s Weekend 
Join in the fun where locals and visitors get dressed up in 1940’s gear to enjoy a 
wide range of nostalgic events such as vintage vehicle displays, 40’s style singing 
and dancing and a RAF vintage plane flypast. 

Adult - £19.00   Senior - £18.00   Child - £17.00

McArthur Glen Designer Outlet 
For description see Saturday 27th March. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

CTHURS 
13TH

B

SUN 
16TH

North York Moors Wanderer 
Our first stop is at the pretty village of Goathland famous for its appearance in 
Heartbeat and the Harry Potter films. We then take to the moors and head to 
Pickering for free time before travelling along Blakey Ridge with its spectacular 
moorland views to reach the Moors National Park Centre for the final stop. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

C

THURS 
20TH

Ripon’s Himalayan Garden 
The Himalayan Garden & Sculpture Park is an award winning garden 
considered by many to be a botanical masterpiece with over 70 sculptures and 
almost 20,000 plants. We end the day with a visit to Ripon. 

Adult - £28.00   Senior - £27.00   Child - £22.00

C

SAT 
22ND

James Herriot’s Yorkshire 
Our first stop is the elegant town of Stokesely, peppered with impressive 
Georgian and Victorian buildings. Next it’s onto the traditional town of Thirsk centered 
around a bustling cobbled square. It is more famous as the birthplace of James Herriot, 
the vet and author of ‘All Creatures Great And Small’ whose former surgery is now a 
museum dedicated to him. We end the day with a visit to the Dales town of Leyburn. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

SUN 
23RD

Ambleside & Grasmere 
A scenic journey along the banks of Ullswater, the second largest area of water 
in the Lake District as it gently curves through magnificent mountain scenery before 
travelling over the spectacular Kirkstone Pass to Ambleside. After free time we head to 
the village of Grasmere, famous for William Wordsworth and Grasmere Gingerbread. 

Adult - £19.50   Senior - £18.50   Child - £17.50

WED 
26TH

Lancaster Fish & Chip Cruise 
Enjoy Lancaster, one of England’s most vibrant historic cities. Maybe visit the 
castle, museums or shop in its quirky boutiques. Then it’s time to board a canal 
barge for a leisurely cruise along the Lancaster Canal taking in the Lune 
Aquaduct whilst enjoying delicious fish & chips. 

Adult - £37.00   Senior - £36.00   Child - £35.00

B

Abbotsford House & Melrose 
One of Scotland’s most fascinating places, located on the banks of the River 
Tweed, Abbotsford House was the home of Sir Walter Scott. The house holds an 
impressive collection of historic relics and each of the three gardens have their 
own distinctive character. There will also be free time in Melrose. 

Adult - £29.00   Senior - £28.00   Child - £23.00

SAT 
29TH

E

Malton Food Lovers Festival 
Malton Food Festival is a celebration of Yorkshire’s finest produce and cooking. 
The 2021 festival is the 12th and is set to be the best yet. Expect artisan stalls, 
delicious street food, talks, tastings, celebrity chefs, demos, live music and much, 
much more! A family foodie extravaganza. 

Adult - £18.50   Senior - £17.50   Child - £16.50

SUN 
30TH

MON 
31ST

Whitby 
For description see Friday 2nd April. 

Adult - £18.75   Senior - £17.75   Child - £16.75

Scarborough 
For description see Friday 2nd April. 

Adult - £19.25   Senior - £18.25   Child - £17.25

MON 
31ST

C

C

B

C

C

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

C


